
i
I

REQUEST FOR ADVANCE
OR REIMBURSEMENT

(See insfrucfions on baek)

)MB APPROVAL NO,

0348-0004

PAGE OF

1 I 2 PAGE.

1 .

TYPE OF

PAYMENT
REQUESTED

e-X"otl€dbodh boxes

EIADVANcE g REIMBURSE'
MENT

BASIS OF REQUEST

El cesH

ElccnuRl
,. X' tha applicabb box

El FTNAL ElPaRnal-

i reoent spottsoRlNc AGENcY AND oRGANIzATIoNAL ELEMENT To

WHICH THIS REPORT IS SUBMITTED

Denali Commission

4. FEDERAL GRANTOR OTHER

IDENTIFTNG NUMBER ASSIGNED

BY FEDERAL AGENCY

301-07

PARTIAL PAYIVIENT REOUEST
NUMBER FOR THIS REOUESI

2

6. EMPLoYER lDENTlFlCAno{'l

NUMBER

TLN #92-0056820

. RECIPIENTS ACCOIJNT NUMBER

OR IDENTIFYING NUMBER

SAFETEA-LV SS 1960

PERIOD COVERED BY THIS REQUE9TE.
:ROM (monfh, day, Ya8,r)

10t1t2007
(month,dsy,W)

113112008

9, RECIPIENT ORGANIZATION

Name; Northwest Arctic Borough School District

Number
and Street:744 Third Street

?!; i,!i!"", Kotzebue, Alaska ss7 52

10. PAYEE (Where chs4k is b fu wnt if dlfferent than Eem Y)

Name; Northwest Arctic Borough School District

y:![il", P.o. Box b1

T;i#3*", Kotzebue, Alaska ee752

PROGRAMS/FU NCTIONS/ACTIVITIES >

(As otdab)

f. Non-Federal share

i. Federal share nor requested fune g
Iine

l.Advances required bY
month, when requested
by Federal gfantor

agency tor use in making
orescheduled advances

TOTAL

1,500,000.00

0.00
1,500,000.00

0.00

1,500,000.00

750,000.00

750,000.00

687,500.00

62,500.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

ffitoN FoRADnNcESoNLJ

$ 1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

1,500,000.00

a

b. Less;

Federal cash that will be made

balance of Federal cash o[!enc! 3e e]!

a minus line

cwered

STANDARD FOfiM ?|0 (R€v. 7-07)

Prescribed by OMB Circulars A-102 and A-1 1 0
c. Amount

LOCAL

of advance


